
07-10 HS 10-13 HS 13-16HS 16-19HS

11/12/2015 SEX ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE FABIANA FABIANA

12/12/2015 SÁB

13/12/2015 DOM

14/12/2015 SEG RODRIGO RODRIGO RODRIGO RODRIGO

15/12/2015 TER ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE

16/12/2015 QUA ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE ROBISON ROBISON

17/12/2015 QUI RODRIGO RODRIGO BRUNA BRUNA

18/12/2015 SEX ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE FABIANA FABIANA

19/12/2015 SÁB

20/12/2015 DOM

21/12/2015

22/12/2015

23/12/2015

24/12/2015

25/12/2015

26/12/2015

27/12/2015

28/12/2015

29/12/2015

30/12/2015

31/12/2015

01/01/2016

02/01/2016

03/01/2016

04/01/2016 SEG RODRIGO RODRIGO RODRIGO RODRIGO

05/01/2016 TER ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE

06/01/2016 QUA ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE ROBISON ROBISON

07/01/2016 QUI RODRIGO RODRIGO FABIANA FABIANA

08/01/2016 SEX ALEXANDRE ALEXANDRE FABIANA FABIANA

09/01/2016 SÁB

10/01/2016 DOM FABIANA

LUIZ

FABIANA

ALEXANDRE 

RECESSO                                                                                                              

ATENDIMENTO CIRÚRGICO NO PA LESTE

RODRIGO 

ESCALA CIRÚRGICA NOV - DEZ 2015 PA SUL

ALEXANDRE 

1


